SHORELINE

CITY OF

6:00

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:15

7:30

8:00

Shoreline Planning Commission Retreat

Thursday, September 2, 2021
6:00 —8:00 p.m.
Richmond Beach Saltwater Park — Upper Shelter
2021 NW 190% St, Shoreline 98177

Agenda

Call to Order/Welcome/Icebreaker
Dinner
Operations Update

Permit Process Overview (Roll-Play)
Cate Lee, Senior Planner

2024 Comprehensive Plan Update Introduction
Andrew Bauer, Planning Manager

Commercial Adaptive Reuse
Nathan Daum, Economic Development Program Manager

Adjournment




