

Shoreline Planning Commission Retreat

Thursday, September 2, 2021 6:00 – 8:00 p.m.

Richmond Beach Saltwater Park – Upper Shelter 2021 NW 190th St, Shoreline 98177

Agenda

6:00	Call to Order/Welcome/Icebreaker
6:15	Dinner
6:30	Operations Update
6:45	Permit Process Overview (Roll-Play) Cate Lee, Senior Planner
7:15	2024 Comprehensive Plan Update Introduction Andrew Bauer, Planning Manager
7:30	Commercial Adaptive Reuse Nathan Daum, Economic Development Program Manager
8:00	Adjournment